
Утверждаю  
И.о.директора______________С.А.Зимина

  Расписание
занятий по ФКПОУ "ИвРТТИ" Минтруда  России

на  25.09 – 29.09.2023 г

Группа 3.74
Уро

к Наименование дисциплины ФИО преподавателя
№

Каб

П
он

ед
ел

ьн
и

к
 1 Классный час Грицко Т.П. 16

2 Учебная практика Александров А.Д. 19а
3
4
5
6
7

В
то

р
н

и
к

1 Инженерная графика Панькин С.А. 36
2 Инженерная графика Панькин С.А. 36
3 МДК 02.02 Гордеев А.В. 38
4 МДК 02.02 Гордеев А.В. 38
5 Вычислительная техника Гордеева А.И. 39
6 Вычислительная техника Гордеева А.И. 39
7 Инженерная графика Панькин С.А. 36
8 Инженерная графика Панькин С.А. 36

С
р

ед
а 

 

1 Учебная практика Александров А.Д. 19а
2
3
4
5
6
7 Физическая культура Садовников А.И.
8 Физическая культура Садовников А.И.

Ч
ет

ве
р

г 

1 Инженерная графика Панькин С.А. 36
2 Инженерная графика Панькин С.А. 36
3 МДК 02.02 Гордеев А.В. 38
4 МДК 02.02 Гордеев А.В. 38
5 Инженерная графика Панькин С.А. 36
6 Инженерная графика Панькин С.А. 36
7 Вычислительная техника Гордеева А.И. 39
8 Вычислительная техника Гордеева А.И. 39

П
ят

н
и

ц
а

1 МДК 02.02 Гордеев А.В. 38
2 МДК 02.02 Гордеев А.В. 38
3 Инженерная графика Панькин С.А. 36
4 Инженерная графика Панькин С.А. 36
5 МДК 02.02 Гордеев А.В. 38
6 МДК 02.02 Гордеев А.В. 38

                                                                                               Зав.учебной частью                                  Балдова Ю.Р.


